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 25 26ANTELOPE VALLEY L C  446002434 -1-2 0 0 12537 UNITED STATES  5

 54 45BISHOP  446002435  9 0 0 0 92537 UNITED STATES  4

 11 11INDEPENDENCE  446002450  0 0 0 0 02537 UNITED STATES  22

 29 26LONE PINE  446002455  3-2 0 0 52537 UNITED STATES  0

 32 32MAMMOTH LAKES  446002464  0 0 0 0 02537 UNITED STATES  8

 15 15TRUCKEE HOST  446002744  0-1 0 0 12537 UNITED STATES  6

 13 14AUSTIN  446002745 -1-1 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  1

 6 8BATTLE MOUNTAIN  446002746 -2-2 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  2

 40 40CARSON CITY HOST  446002750  0-1 0 0 12544 UNITED STATES  6

 17 19CARSON VALLEY  446002752 -2-2 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  4

 88 81ELKO  446002753  7-2 0 1 82544 UNITED STATES  0

 13 15ELY  446002754 -2-6 0 0 42544 UNITED STATES  0

 27 23FALLON  446002755  4 0 0 0 42544 UNITED STATES  0

 8 8FERNLEY WADSWORTH L C  446002756  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  7

 15 16HAWTHORNE  446002758 -1-1 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  0

 47 49LAS VEGAS HOST  446002760 -2-4 1 0 12544 UNITED STATES  0

 29 29LAS VEGAS BREAKFASTERS  446002761  0-2 0 1 12544 UNITED STATES  0

 29 28LAS VEGAS WEST CHARLESTON  446002764  1-2 0 0 32544 UNITED STATES  1

 18 20LOVELOCK  446002766 -2-2 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  0

 6 11NORTH LAS VEGAS HOST  446002768 -5-11 0 3 32544 UNITED STATES  0

 24 27PAHRUMP VALLEY  446002769 -3-3 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  2

 36 42RENO HOST  446002771 -6-6 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  0

 18 17RENO ARCH  446002774  1 0 0 0 12544 UNITED STATES  2

 10 12SPARKS GREENBRAE  446002777 -2-2 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  1

 23 23WINNEMUCCA HOST  446002779  0-12 0 3 92544 UNITED STATES  0

 26 26YERINGTON  446002780  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  9

 26 28EUREKA  446038795 -2-2 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  0

 14 16RENO PLUMB LANE  446041136 -2-2 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  3

 38 38SPRING CREEK RUBY MOUNTAIN  446042519  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  11

 48 48BOULDER CITY  446048277  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  2

 15 14LAS VEGAS SUMMERLIN  446061074  1-2 0 0 32544 UNITED STATES  1

 23 21DAYTON VALLEY  446063398  2 0 0 0 22544 UNITED STATES  5

 8 8RACHEL  446063482  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  11

 10 10LAS VEGAS CHINA TOWN  446087845  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  12

 22 25LAS VEGAS BLACK MOUNTAIN  446088429 -3-4 0 0 12544 UNITED STATES  1

 27 22LAS VEGAS PROFESSIONALS  446096431  5 0 0 1 42544 UNITED STATES  2

 12 12SPARKS SPANISH SPRINGS  446100698  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  9

 30 25LAS VEGAS ALOHA  446107661  5 0 0 1 42544 UNITED STATES  0

 31 28RENO CIGAR  446109071  3-2 0 0 52544 UNITED STATES  0
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 23 23Las Vegas Twin Lakes  446128106  0-1 0 0 12544 UNITED STATES  2

 17 17Las Vegas Diabetes Wellness  446128162  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  1

 5 5RENO CENTENNIAL READ BETWEEN THE LIONS  446130551  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  8

 4 4Las Vegas Vietnamese-American  446131198  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  7

 4 6Las Vegas Nevada Peacemakers  446133180 -2-2 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  6

 9 19Beatty  446150300 -10-10 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  1

 20 16Las Vegas E-Lions  446151394  4 0 3 0 12544 UNITED STATES  0

 5 5Virgin Valley  446152635  0 0 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  7

 19 22Las Vegas Latinos  446180757 -3-3 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  2

 15 16Los Prados  446181474 -1-1 0 0 02544 UNITED STATES  2

 18 20Las Vegas Las Americas  446182673 -2-4 0 0 22544 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  10  4  97  1,102 1,111  74 -9 50
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Club Status Changes for: District 46
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Good StandingLas Vegas Las Americas 09-2025182673
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